
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 138.0 145.0 10

2 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 140.0 145.0 8

3 Graciela Rubio Maize High 139.8 140.0 6

4 Alivia Parker Riverton High School 138.0 135.0 4

5 Amelia Young Goddard High School 138.5 125.0 2

6 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 136.0 120.0 1

7 Lilly  Tompkins Council Grove 135.0 100.0 0

8 Caitlyn May Conway Springs High School 136.2 90.0 0

9 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 140.0 90.0 0

10 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 135.8 85.0 0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Graciela Rubio Maize High 139.8 285.0 10

2 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 136.0 225.0 8

3 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 140.0 225.0 6

4 Amelia Young Goddard High School 138.5 215.0 4

5 Alivia Parker Riverton High School 138.0 205.0 2

6 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 135.8 200.0 1

7 Caitlyn May Conway Springs High School 136.2 155.0 0

8 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 140.0 140.0 0

9 Lilly  Tompkins Council Grove 135.0 0 0

10 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 138.0 0 0



Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Graciela Rubio Maize High 139.8 160.0 10

2 Alivia Parker Riverton High School 138.0 150.0 8

3 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 140.0 150.0 6

4 Lilly  Tompkins Council Grove 135.0 135.0 4

5 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 136.0 135.0 2

6 Amelia Young Goddard High School 138.5 135.0 1

7 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 135.8 105.0 0

8 Caitlyn May Conway Springs High School 136.2 90.0 0

9 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 140.0 85.0 0

10 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 138.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Graciela Rubio Maize High 139.8 585.0 0

2 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 140.0 520.0 0

3 Alivia Parker Riverton High School 138.0 490.0 0

4 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 136.0 480.0 0

5 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 138.0 145.0 0

6 Amelia Young Goddard High School 138.5 475.0 0

7 Lilly  Tompkins Council Grove 135.0 235.0 0

8 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 135.8 390.0 0

9 Caitlyn May Conway Springs High School 136.2 335.0 0

10 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 140.0 315.0 0


